100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Indiana

Team Champion: Whiteland Community
Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

Kaitlynn Fouty

Ella Neibert
Elizabeth Dowty
Kendall Moe
Mikayla Perkins
Corabella Wesley
Ava Strayer

Naima Ghaffar
Maddie Marsh
Charisma Lawrence
Aleksandra Bastaic
Annabelle Redman
Erin Cauble
Aubrey Bartkowiak

School

Whiteland Community
Indian Creek

Indian Creek
Indianapolis Cathedral
Whiteland Community
Hobart

Crown Point
Northwood

Pendleton Heights
Merrillville

Highland

Columbus East
Harrison

Attica



