

## Indiana

### Team Champion: Whiteland Community

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Kaitlynn Fouty	Whiteland Community
105	Ella Neibert	Indian Creek
110	Elizabeth Dowty	Indian Creek
115	Kendall Moe	Indianapolis Cathedral
120	Mikayla Perkins	Whiteland Community
125	Corabella Wesley	Hobart
130	Ava Strayer	Crown Point
135	Naima Ghaffar	Northwood
140	Maddie Marsh	Pendleton Heights
145	Charisma Lawrence	Merrillville
155	Aleksandra Bastaic	Highland
170	Annabelle Redman	Columbus East
190	Erin Cauble	Harrison
235	Aubrey Bartkowiak	Attica